Last Name

Region H Coadlition Meeting Sign-in Sheet 5.12.2022

First Name

Organization

Signature

Adams Steve Wheeler County EMA adamsema@windstream.net 912.585.0120 A
Bacon Emma Wilkinson County EMA wcema@wilkinsoncounty.net 478.214.0259
Barkley Paul Atrium Health Navicent Baldwin Paul.barkely@atriumhealth.org 478.955.5720 \/ ]Yf\’\/\p\\
Baxley Ron Pruitt Health Toomsboro rbaxley@pruitthealth.com 478.247.9760
Bergman Annalyse SCHD 5-1 Annalyse.beraman@dph.ga.gov 478.410.2086 \j'\ rrua
Bracewell Jill SCHD 5-1 Jill.Bracewell@dph.ga.gov 478.998.9250(_4/6&%,
Brown Jared SCHD 5-1 Jared.Brown@dph.ga.gov 478.278.3752 Qljj s [/
Browning Becky Scoftt Health & Rehab bbrowning@ethicahealth.org 478.668.3225 4/\/ \ \{mﬂ\
Bryan Michelle Three Rivers Home Health mbryan@]123rivers.com 478.278.71 9? L Jiﬁm%@\&
Craft Megan SCHD 5-1 Megan.craft@dph.ga.gov 678.767.8891 VH‘F/]UM%W
Craft Thomas SCHD 5-1 Thomas.Craft@dph.ga.gov 478.353.7030 %)JM" //1,,4:3‘;
Crump Ronny Pinewood Manor Nursing Home rcrump@comsouth.net 478.230.9513 -/
Daniels Donnie Montgomery County EMA ddaniels@montcoga.gov 912.347.9828
Davis Matthew SCHD 5-1 Matthew.davis@dph.ga.gov 478.595.2658 é;;:/:_‘Zfi_-f—
Doyle Ben Fairview Park Hospital Albert.Doyle@hcahealthcare.com 706.691.8078 é’@&,
Dupree Shanna At Home Senior Living sdupree@athomesl.com 478.271.9502 ’
Dykes Alaina Bleckley Memorial Hospital Alaina.dykes@bleckleymemorial.com 478.230.0507 ﬁflk/dﬂ'
Edenfield Tracy Southern Linc taedenfi@southernco.com 706.360.2030 c72‘j %l\d{‘///
Elmore Kaci IV Care Options/ DB Homecare kaci@healthcoga.com 478.390.2158 C)W
Hospice care Options
Brook's ;, Oohnare reontand
ﬁ”« cher, Michodle AN a2
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Evans Nichole SCHD 5-1 Nichole.Evans@dph.ga.gov 478.494.8849 W
Everett Karen Encompass Home Health Karen.Everett@encompasshealth.com | 478.552.8788
Fennell Kathy Three Rivers Home Health kfennell@1 23rivers.com 478.278.9041 qéﬂq %uz/é/
Fuller Andrea Putnam County Health Dept. Andrea fuller@dph.ga.gov 706.4731246 | [/
Garrett Mallory GHA mgarrett@gha.org 706.934.0711 | M b—
Gibbs Debra High Cotton Homes, LLC DBA d.gibbsnorthsidevilla@gmail.com 229.313.9282

Northside Villa :
Gibbs Scotty Glen Eagle HealthCare gemaint@gleneaglehr.com 279.322.3922 W
Giddens Tommy Dodge County Fire/EMA Thomasgiddens@msn.com 478 2319117 y ﬁ fos
Grant Lynn RCH/Fairview Park Hospital Dianna.grant@dph.ga.gov 478.230.3320 _ﬂ; NL¥
Harris Paul Heritage Inn of Sandersville Pharris2@ethicahealth.org 478.357.0058 /%«ﬂ%ud/
Hartley Joe Washington County Regional jhartley@wcrmc.com 478.240.2030

Medical Center
Hill Janice PRN Nursing Solutions Prn.nursingsolutions@yahoo.com 478.456.1468
Holman Donna The Retreat Nursing Home dholman@retreatnursinghome.com 706.468.4544 | 19 RO —
Hopf Coliin GEMA collin.hopf@gema.ga.gov 404.291.9029 %
Howell Nichole Jasper Memorial Hospital nhowell@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4539 /IC[%:\\_,_
Jackson Cindy FQHC-Community Health Care ciackson@chcsga.org 478.552.7384

Systems x1233 £
Johnson Wayne Baldwin County EMA wjohnson@baldwincofirerescue.com 478.456.0367 ’),{, 3__/;_..//,—
Jones Alex Taylor Regional Hospital Alex.jones@taylorregional.org 478.319.7783 7 Y 21
Jones Dawn GWVH dawnjones@pruitthealth.com 478.456.861 V@W
Laird Bil Laurens County EMA lairdb@dlcga.com 478.595.4301 }u«@%{
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Lusk Dylan NOAA Dylan.lusk@noaa.gov VIYYU A \
McCranie Heather Dodge County Fire/EMA Heather.mccranie.dcfd@gmail.com 478.231.5207 %/%/L
McDonel Felicia Putnam General Hospital fmcdonel@putnamageneral.com 478.696.2300 W
McMichael Karen Heritage Inn of Sandersville kmcmichael@ethicahealth.org 478.232.8806

Morgan Dwayne Baldwin Co. Sheriffs office Jdmorganl@windstream.net 478.214.3670

Nadeau Kelly DPH Kelly.nadeau@dph.ga.gov 404.463.8433

Oxford Dwayne Eastman Healthcare & Rehab emadmin@eastmanhcr.com 478.374.4733

Perera Crystina Oconee House Senior Living Cyrstina22@gmail.com 706.202.1710

Phillips Eddie Oconee Health & Rehab WEPhilips@ethicahealth.org 478.552.738] CM//
Rhodes Richard State office of EMS Richard.rhodes@dph.ga.gov 770.375.8771 %
Roberson Kristeena Dodge County Hospital kroberson@dodgecountyhospital.com | 478.448.4281

Scott Janice PruittHealth Toomsboro jascott@pruitthealth.com 478.363.2695

Smith Michelle Cenftral State Hospital Michelle.smith@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.5396

Smith Whitney Fairview Park Hospital whitney.smith@hcahealthcare.com 478.274.3949 ( L

Solana-Prosser | Acelia Central State Hospital Acelia.solana-prosser@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.4309 (/ 7

Stokes Jennifer SCHD 5-1 Jennifer.stokes@dph.ga.gov 478.275.6545 M Qoo —
Thomas Jeanie Dublin Dialysis Center jothomas@americanrenal.com 478.304.1501 W
Thomas Shermry CVVAMC Shemry.thomas2@va.gov 478.484.1274 %
Varghese Litty Region F Litty.Varghese@dph.ga.gov 478.796.0277 M

Veal Rick GWVH r.veal3@yahoo.com dosipads (R
Wilkinson Jamey Dodge County Fire/EMA Jamey.wilkinson@dodgecounty- 478.231.9103

dda.com
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404.736.8163

Williams LaKieva DPH LaKieva.Wiliams@dph.ga.gov el
Williams Rashunda Shamrock Nursing & Rehab Admin.dublin@triliumhcg.com 478.697.5764
Wood Jack Twiggs C‘oun’ry EMA jwood@windstream.net 478.751.8008 %?_,—_Z_,,_
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